
Judge's Signatures

2014 Gasparilla Classic Gym B
Meet Results
Feb 28 - Mar 2, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 3/1/2014 11:36 AM

Women / 8 / L8 B3 grp1
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

McKenzie Miller916
Coast Elite - FL

9.200 9.400 9.2509.425 37.275
1 2 1 3 1 

1 

Bo Bischoff679
Lakewood Ranch

8.600 9.075 9.3259.225 36.225
2 4 2T 2 2 

2 

Flynn Baliton8025
Palm Coast

8.150 9.575 9.3508.875 35.950
8 1 7 1 3 

3 

Rivers Cunningham497
GMGC Rocky Point- NY

8.525 8.825 9.0759.050 35.475
3 7 5T 4T 4 

4 

Jordyn Ewing846
Taiso

8.050 9.000 9.0259.200 35.275
9 5T 4 7 5 

5 

Karah Vargo921
Coast Elite - FL

8.300 8.725 9.0758.650 34.750
5 8 8 4T 6 

6 

Ayonna Carter8892
Taylor

8.250 9.150 9.0507.950 34.400
6 3 9 6 7 

7 

Samantha Jelen8764
Trinity Gems

8.425 8.000 8.5009.050 33.975
4 9 5T 11 8 

8 

Abbey Calhoun734
Libertyville

8.200 9.000 9.0007.300 33.500
7 5T 10 8 9 

9 

Bryanna DeAngelis499
GMGC Rocky Point- NY

7.750 7.850 8.5509.225 33.375
10T 10T 2T 10 10 

10 

Isabella Marquez1002
Genesis - VEN

7.750 7.850 7.9756.900 30.475
10T 10T 11 12 11 

11 

Delaney Smith414
Cape Cod

0.000 0.000 8.9500.000 8.950
12 12 12 9 12 

12 
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Women / 8 / L8 B3 grp2
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelsey Walker685
Lakewood Ranch

9.275 9.450 9.6759.575 37.975
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Marissa Fontaine682
Lakewood Ranch

9.125 9.300 9.4509.150 37.025
3T 2 5 3 2 

2 

Brooke Pirro919
Coast Elite - FL

9.200 9.200 9.3759.200 36.975
2 3T 3T 4 3 

3 

Chloe Patel918
Coast Elite - FL

8.650 9.175 9.1259.450 36.400
8 5 2 6 4 

4 

Faith Lerro7952
Intensity FL

8.750 9.200 9.4758.400 35.825
6 3T 8T 2 5 

5 

Abby Tomlinson850
Taiso

8.725 8.800 8.7759.200 35.500
7 9 3T 10T 6 

6 

Kylie Grause759
Nebraska Gold

9.125 9.050 8.7758.400 35.350
3T 6 8T 10T 7 

7 

Stephanie Ormsby917
Coast Elite - FL

8.450 8.550 9.2008.750 34.950
9 10* 6 5 8T

8T

Jenna Manuel8210
Titans Nova Scotia

8.850 8.550 8.9758.575 34.950
5 10* 7 7 8T

8T

Ceven Kidd8894
Taylor

8.275 8.850 8.8007.900 33.825
10 8 11 9 10 

10 

Jordan Henderson8209
Titans Nova Scotia

6.150 8.500 8.9508.150 31.750
11 12 10 8 11 

11 

Megan Merriam794
Roswell - GA

0.000 8.950 0.0000.000 8.950
12 7 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 8 / L8 B3 grp3
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley Bruneman680
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.450 9.6009.300 37.600
2 2 3 1 1 

1 

Samantha Peene684
Lakewood Ranch

8.350 9.550 8.9009.400 36.200
8 1 1 6 2T

2T

Megan Adams758
Nebraska Gold

9.475 9.200 9.1258.400 36.200
1 3 5 2 2T

2T

Linny Clancy412
Cape Cod

8.450 9.050 9.0259.350 35.875
6 4 2 3 4 

4 

Emma Pettit808
Roswell - GA

8.550 8.600 8.7258.550 34.425
4 5 4 8 5 

5 

Taylor Sura920
Coast Elite - FL

7.975 8.550 8.9258.150 33.600
10 6 6T 4T 6 

6 

Katie Russell8212
Titans Nova Scotia

8.475 7.750 8.5508.000 32.775
5 8 8T 10 7 

7 

Cassie Zehr384
Anderson

8.425 7.700 8.4757.850 32.450
7 9 10 11 8 

8 

Caroline Delinks8977
Cape Cod

8.050 7.300 8.9258.150 32.425
9 10 6T 4T 9 

9 

Lyla Ruzzo413
Cape Cod

8.950 8.150 8.6756.500 32.275
3 7 11 9 10 

10 

Olivia Hurd9060
Palm Coast

0.000 0.000 8.8758.000 16.875
11 11 8T 7 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / L8 B3 grp4
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophie Williams809
Roswell - GA

8.925 9.150 9.1009.300 36.475
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Carolina Schlawiedt8815
YMCA Challengers

8.625 9.100 8.7008.300 34.725
5 2* 4* 6 2T

2T

Leah Bates411
Cape Cod

8.650 9.100 8.6758.300 34.725
4 2* 4* 7 2T

2T

Erin McCavour8208
Titans Nova Scotia

8.550 7.600 8.9508.850 33.950
6 5T 3 3 4 

4 

Emma Ryals7967
NTC - GA

8.075 8.000 8.8007.750 32.625
9T 4 8 5 5 

5 

Jordan Leet804
Roswell - GA

8.050 6.450 8.8258.900 32.225
11T 11 2 4 6 

6 

Katie Shortell7968
NTC - GA

8.225 7.350 8.4757.650 31.700
8 9 9 10 7T

7T

Lauren Gray8213
Titans Nova Scotia

8.300 7.150 8.0508.200 31.700
7 10 6 11 7T

7T

Desitny White8211
Titans Nova Scotia

8.075 7.600 8.0257.800 31.500
9T 5T 7 12 9 

9 

Gabi Ashmore915
Coast Elite - FL

8.050 7.600 8.5756.950 31.175
11T 5T 11 8T 10 

10 

Chandler Furman802
Roswell - GA

8.675 0.000 9.0007.300 24.975
3 12 10 2 11 

11 

Casey Tillisch762
Nebraska Gold

8.700 7.450 8.5750.000 24.725
2 8 12 8T 12 

12 
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Women / 8 / L8 B3 grp5
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Amirault851
Taiso

9.225 9.300 8.9509.150 36.625
3 1 2 4T 1 

1 

Samantha Milazzo683
Lakewood Ranch

9.550 9.025 9.0508.725 36.350
1 5 4 3 2 

2 

Paige Holloway8820
YMCA Challengers

8.575 9.100 8.9509.175 35.800
8 3 1 4T 3 

3 

Emily Bell8030
Palm Coast

8.475 9.050 9.4258.250 35.200
9 4 9 1 4 

4 

Kylie Noonan805
Roswell - GA

8.675 9.275 8.5758.600 35.125
6 2 5 10 5 

5 

Toneka Johnson3108
Nassau Nastics

8.800 8.400 8.6758.450 34.325
4 6 7 8T 6 

6 

Hannah Saalfeld761
Nebraska Gold

8.750 7.600 9.1758.400 33.925
5 9 8 2 7 

7 

Emma Courtney8214
Titans Nova Scotia

8.600 8.250 8.7508.100 33.700
7 7 10 6 8 

8 

Alanna Suchan498
GMGC Rocky Point- NY

8.350 7.550 8.6758.800 33.375
10 10 3 8T 9 

9 

Erica Thompson8765
Trinity Gems

8.250 7.800 8.4508.525 33.025
11 8 6 11 10 

10 

Abigail Chetwynd8976
Cape Cod

9.425 0.000 8.7250.000 18.150
2 11 11 7 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: B3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Taiso 8S 107.400 26.000 27.100 27.550 26.750
33 1 1

2 Cape Cod 8S 106.025 27.025 26.300 25.800 26.900
22 2 3

3 Nebraska Gold 8S 105.475 27.350 25.850 25.200 27.075
11 3 4

4 GMGC Rocky Point- NY 8S 102.225 24.625 24.225 27.075 26.300
44 4 2
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: B3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 8L 113.525 28.075 28.450 28.275 28.725
11 1 1

2 Coast Elite - FL 8L 110.725 27.050 27.775 28.075 27.825
22 2 2

3 Roswell - GA 8L 107.375 26.275 27.375 26.800 26.925
33 3 3

4 Titans Nova Scotia 8L 103.800 26.000 25.300 25.625 26.875
44 4 4
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